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Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific 

Seventy-eighth session 

23-27 May 2022, Bangkok and online 

 

Liaison officers 

1.  The ESCAP secretariat extends its warm welcome to all participants of the seventy-eighth 

session of the Commission. 

2.  To assist delegations, the staff members whose names appear in the list below shall serve 

as liaison officers. 

3.  The liaison officers are secretariat staff members who shall be assisting delegations in 

addition to their regular duties in the substantive servicing of the Commission session. 

4.  Delegations may contact the liaison officers should they need assistance. Delegates from 

ESCAP members and associate members are requested to contact their respective liaison 

officers to receive usernames and passwords to access the draft resolutions. 

 

Members/ 

Associate 

Members 

Liaison Officers 
Division/ 

Office 
Contact 

Afghanistan  

  

Mr. Alick Nyasulu  

 
Statistics Division 

E-mail: nyasulua@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-1811 

Armenia 

  

Ms. Aneta Nikolova  

 

Environment and 

Development Division 

E-mail: nikolova@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2459 

 

Australia 

  

  

 

Ms. Areum Han 

  

 

Social Development 

Division 

E-mail: areum.han@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1704 

Azerbaijan  

  

Mr. Soo Yeob Kim  

 
Transport Division 

E-mail: kim105@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1316 

 

Bangladesh  

  

Mr. Ishtiaque Ahmed   

 
Transport Division 

E-mail: ahmed200@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1435 

 

 

Bhutan  

 

  

 

Ms. Ruby Mathapongpan  

 

Section on Countries 

in Special Situations 

 

E-mail: mathapongpan@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1653 

 

Brunei Darussalam 

   

 

Mrs. Wanna Kunsabfueng 

 

Transport Division 

E-mail: kunsabfueng@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2540 

 

 

Cambodia  

 

  

Mr. Channarith Meng  

 

Section on Countries 

in Special Situations 

E-mail: channarith.meng@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2881 

 

China  

Hong Kong, China 

Macao, China  

 

Ms. Sihui Hu  

 

Transport Division 

E-mail: sihui.hu@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1358 

 

Democratic 

People’s Republic 

of Korea 

Ms. Wei Li  

 
Transport Division 

E-mail: wei.li3@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1374 

 

Fiji  

  

 

Ms. Karwai Ann Lau 

Division of 

Administration 

E-mail: lauk@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1964 
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France 

  

Mr. Yann Duval 

 

Trade, Investment and 

Innovation Division 

E-mail: duvaly@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2252 

Georgia  

  

Ms. Aneta Nikolova  

 

Environment and 

Development Division 

E-mail: nikolova@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2459 

 

India  

  

 

Mr. Kyungkoo Kang  

  

  

Environment and 

Development Division 

E-mail: kangk@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1372 

 

Indonesia  

 

  

 

Ms. Chaveemon Sukpaibool

  

 

Trade, Investment and 

Innovation Division 

E-mail: sukpaibool@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1425 

 

Iran (Islamic 

Republic of)  

  

Mr. Alick Nyasulu  

 
Statistics Division 

E-mail: nyasulua@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-1811 

 

Japan  

  

Mr. Yusuke Tateno  

 

Section on Countries 

in Special Situations 

E-mail: tateno@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1346 

Kazakhstan 

 

 

  

Ms. Aida Karazhanova  

  

 

Information and 

Communications 

Technology and 

Disaster Risk 

Reduction Division 

E-mail: karazhanova@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1450 

 

Kiribati 

  

Mr. Cheevin Chulikavit 

 

Division of 

Administration 

E-mail: chulikavit@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2509 

Kyrgyzstan  

 

 

  

Ms. Aida Karazhanova  

  

 

Information and 

Communications 

Technology and 

Disaster Risk 

Reduction Division 

E-mail: karazhanova@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1450 

 

Lao People’s 

Democratic 

Republic 

  

 

Mr. Krishna Sutheero 

Division of 

Administration 

E-mail: sutheero@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2462 

 

Malaysia 

 

  

 

Mr. Young-Jae Lee 

 

Social Development 

Division 

 

E-mail: young-jae.lee@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1613 

Maldives  

  
Ms. Tingting Chen  

Social Development 

Division 

E-mail: tingting.chen@un.org 

 

Marshall Islands 

  

Ms. Vorada Amphan   

 

Environment and 

Development Division 

E-mail: vorada.amphan@un.org

 Office: +66 2 288 1953 

 

 

Micronesia 

 

  

 

Ms. Sarinna Sunkphayung 

  

Environment and 

Development Division 

E-mail: 

sarinna.sunkphayung@un.org

 Office: +66 2 288 2455 

 

 

Mongolia 

  

 

Mr. Sang Won Lim 

 

Trade, Investment and 

Innovation Division 

E-mail: lim6@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2573 
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Myanmar  

 

 

  

Ms. Chawarin Klongdee 

  

 

Macroeconomic 

Policy and Financing 

for Development 

Division 

E-mail: klongdee@un.org

 Office: +66 2 288 1696 

 

 

Nauru 

 

  

 

Mr. Jiradej Mahawannakij 

 

Division of 

Administration 

 

E-mail: mahawannakij@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2052 

Nepal  

 

  

Mr. Veerawin Su  

Macroeconomic 

Policy and Financing 

for Development 

Division 

E-mail: veerawin.su@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1619 

 

Netherlands  

 

  

 

Ms. Randi Kristiansen 

  

 

Energy Division 

E-mail: randi.kristiansen@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-1542 

 

New Zealand 

  

Mr. Alexey Kravchenko  

 

Trade, Investment and 

Innovation Division 

E-mail: kravchenkoa@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1628 

 

 

Pakistan  

 

  

 

Ms. Hea Weon Choi    

Strategy and 

Programme 

Management Division 

 

E-mail: heaweon.choi@un.org 

Palau  

  

 

Mr. Nares Kongsak 

Division of 

Administration 

E-mail: kongsak@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1286 

Papua New Guinea 

  

  

 

Ms. Natchana Sivasaroch

  

 

Statistics Division 

E-mail: natchana.sivasaroch@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-1645 

 

Philippines 

 

  

Ms. Nixie Abarquez   

 

Macroeconomic 

Policy and Financing 

for Development 

Division 

E-mail: mabanag@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1803 

 

Republic of Korea 

 

  

Mr. Tae Hyung Kim   

 

Information and 

Communications 

Technology and 

Disaster Risk 

Reduction Division 

E-mail: kimt@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1533 

 

Russian Federation 

  

 

Mr. Sergey Tulinov 

  

Energy Division 

E-mail: tulinov@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288-1620 

 

Samoa  

  

Ms. Verawan 

Phatrathamrongchai 

Division of 

Administration 

E-mail: 

verawan.phatrathamrongchai@un.org 

 

Singapore 

  

Mr. Yern Fai Lee  

 

Trade, Investment and 

Innovation Division 

E-mail: yernfai.lee@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1680 

 

Solomon Islands  

  

Ms. Krisana Boonprioje  

 
Statistics Division 

E-mail: boonpriroje.unescap@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-1517 

 

mailto:mabanag@un.org
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Sri Lanka  

 

  

 

Ms. Lin Zhou 

Macroeconomic 

Policy and Financing 

for Development 

Division 

 

E-mail: zhuo@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2508 

 

Tajikistan  

 

  

Ms. Aida Karazhanova  

  

 

Information and 

Communications 

Technology and 

Disaster Risk 

Reduction Division 

E-mail: karazhanova@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1450 

 

 

Thailand 

 

 

  

Ms. Tientip Subhanij  

  

 

Macroeconomic 

Policy and Financing 

for Development 

Division 

E-mail: subhanij@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1636 

 

Timor-Leste 

  

 

Mr. Weixun Hu 

Social Development 

Division 

E-mail: weixun.hu@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 2132 

 

Tonga 

  

Ms. Panpaka Supakalin  

 
Statistics Divisions 

E-mail: supakalin@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-1652 

 

 

Turkey  

  

Ms. Yi-Ann Chen   
Environment and 

Development Division 
E-mail: yi-ann.chen@un.org  

Turkmenistan  

 

  

 

Ms. Anna Lobanova  

 

Energy Division 

 

E-mail: anna.lobanova@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-2430 

 

Tuvalu  

  

Ms. Panpaka Supakalin  

 
Statistics Divisions 

E-mail: supakalin@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-1652 

 

United Kingdom 

of Great Britain 

and Northern 

Ireland  

 

Ms. Juliet Nicole Braslow  

 

Section on Countries 

in Special Situations 

 

E-mail: juliet.braslow@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-1677 

 

United States of 

America  

  

 

Mr. Matthew Wittenstein

  

 

Energy Division 

E-mail: matthew.wittenstein@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-2179 

 

Uzbekistan  

 

  

 

Ms. Anna Lobanova  

 

Energy Division 

 

E-mail: anna.lobanova@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-2430 

 

Vanuatu  

  

Ms. Krisana Boonprioje  

 
Statistics Division 

E-mail: boonpriroje.unescap@un.org 

Office: +66 2288-1517 

 

Viet Nam  

 

  

 

Ms. Min Kyong Kim 

  

 

 

Social Development 

Division 

 

E-mail: min.kim3@un.org 

Office: +66 2 288 1711 

 

 

****** 


